Elementary Meal:

Middle School Meal:

High School:

Grill Station Meal:

Deli Station Meal:

Adventure Station Meal:

Pizza or Pasta Meal

Price List

Build Your Own Salad Bar Meal:

*Complete Meals Include Sides of Assorted: Vegetable, Fruit, Milk or Water

Grab N’ Go Station Meal:

Premade Salad
Premade Sandwich
Cube Meal

A La Carte Snacks:
Snacks:

Bosco Sticks w/Wedges
Potato Wedges

Chips

Cookies (2) or one Large
Granola Bars

Yogurt Parfaits

Frozen Yogurt

Drinks:

Yogurt Smoothies
Frozen V8 Juice Drink
Tropicana Juice
Naked Juice

[zzie Juice

Milk/Water
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$2.60
$2.75

$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
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$1.25
$1.25
$1.50
$2.00
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$1.75
$2.25
$1.75
$2.25
$1.25
$0.50

STOP HUNGER



