

# **Price List**

Elementary Meal:	\$2.60
Middle School Meal:	\$2.75

# **High School:**

Grill Station Meal:	\$4.00
Deli Station Meal:	\$4.00
Adventure Station Meal:	\$4.00
Pizza or Pasta Meal	\$4.00

Build Your Own Salad Bar Meal: \$4.00

\*Complete Meals Include Sides of Assorted: Vegetable, Fruit, Milk or Water

## **Grab N' Go Station Meal:**

•	Premade Salad	\$4.00
•	Premade Sandwich	\$4.00
•	Cube Meal	\$4.00

## A La Carte Snacks:

#### **Snacks:**

•	Bosco Sticks w/Wedges	\$4.00
•	Potato Wedges	\$1.00
•	Chips	\$1.25
•	Cookies (2) or one Large	\$1.25
•	Granola Bars	\$1.50
•	Yogurt Parfaits	\$2.00
•	Frozen Yogurt	\$1.50

#### Drinks:

•	Yogurt Smoothies	\$1.75
•	Frozen V8 Juice Drink	\$2.25
•	Tropicana Juice	\$1.75
•	Naked Juice	\$2.25
•	Izzie Juice	\$1.25
•	Milk/Water	\$0.50

